
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No.  

17 

21 

34 

14 

99 

45 

58 

23 

9 

12 

22 

78 

79 

54 

24 

96 

10 

31 

55 

53 

4 

66 

77 

8 

5 

98 

90 

33 

69 

95 

13 

Name  

Skuba Dream 

Palanga Spa Hotel by EMG Motorsport 

Qvick-VR Racing 

MOJO Lounge by JR Motorsport 

SKUBA RACING TEAM 

Nero-GSR racing team 

Rotoma Racing 

Orion Racing Team 

IGORIOLANKAI 

Bunasta by Zaibelis motorsport 

222 

PGM technika racing 

Liqui-Moly Racing Team Lithuania 

Autoverslas - ROLFO Ego racing team 

"Alfa Romeo" klubas 

Lexus Team LT 

Rokiskio GRAND 

AEGN Racing 

Saburov Racing Team 

Dynami:t Energy 

Kauno automobilininku sporto klubas 

TELSIU STATYBA 

Subaru-Kautra Team 

TECHNINIS PROJEKTAS 

Cone Forest Motorsport 

Team Hot Wheels 

 Galingas.lt 

SamsonasRacing.com 

Flash Racing Latvia 

Greicio akademija 

Exit Palanga by Algirdai 

Nat  

LTU 

BEL 

BEL 

NED 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

EST 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LAT 

LTU 

LTU 

Class  

GT 

GT 

X1 

A3000+ 

GT 

A3000+/TCR 

GT 

GT 

A3000+/TCR 

A2000 

A3000+ 

D2 

A3000+ 

A3000 

A3000 

GT 

A3000+ 

D1 

A3000+ 

A3000 

X1 

D1 

A2000 

GT 

A3000+ 

GT 

A3000 

A3000+ 

D2 

A3000 

X1 

Make  

Porsche 911 GT3 CUP 997 

Porsche 991 

MARC Cars BMW M2 V8 

BMW E46 GTR 

BMW M3 V8 BigDaddy 

Volkswagen GOLF GTI TCR 

BMW M3 

BMW E92 M3 

SEAT LEON 

Honda Integra Type-R 

VW Scirocco 

BMW 330 D 

BMW E90edva 

Audi A4 Turbo quattro 

Alfa Romeo GT 

Lexus IS-F 

BMW M3 

BMW 120D 

Subaru Impreza WRX 

BMW E46 

Lada 2104 

BMW 123D 

Subaru BRZ 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW E46 

BMW M3 

BMW 330D 

BMW 330 

Aquila CR1 

Laps  

211 

209 

208 

206 

205 

202 

201 

200 

200 

196 

192 

192 

191 

190 

189 

189 

188 

187 

179 

175 

174 

174 

167 

165 

159 

152 

143 

139 

135 

135 

121 

Total Tm  

5:00:20.928 

5:00:25.974 

4:59:27.995 

4:59:22.369 

4:59:41.154 

4:59:24.902 

4:59:13.840 

4:59:43.785 

5:00:08.402 

5:00:19.042 

4:59:20.806 

5:00:19.780 

5:00:28.310 

5:00:26.861 

4:59:26.040 

4:59:36.294 

4:59:42.077 

4:59:27.445 

5:00:06.250 

4:57:19.793 

4:58:42.026 

5:00:23.074 

5:00:28.040 

4:59:52.550 

5:00:05.590 

3:54:50.215 

5:00:08.996 

4:59:34.262 

4:54:57.937 

5:00:08.331 

3:09:07.430 

Diff  

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

10 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

15 Laps 

19 Laps 

19 Laps 

20 Laps 

21 Laps 

22 Laps 

22 Laps 

23 Laps 

24 Laps 

32 Laps 

36 Laps 

37 Laps 

37 Laps 

44 Laps 

46 Laps 

52 Laps 

59 Laps 

68 Laps 

72 Laps 

76 Laps 

76 Laps 

90 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:11.964 

1:11.868 

1:12.712 

1:14.681 

1:13.121 

1:16.747 

1:15.836 

1:16.649 

1:17.698 

1:18.611 

1:21.733 

1:18.828 

1:18.085 

1:20.666 

1:22.700 

1:17.057 

1:18.884 

1:22.559 

1:16.170 

1:22.936 

1:20.405 

1:25.023 

1:25.933 

1:16.189 

1:21.128 

1:16.541 

1:24.485 

1:17.609 

1:16.773 

1:24.489 

1:11.873 

In Lap  

4 

10 

3 

13 

16 

96 

24 

5 

34 

15 

23 

63 

172 

9 

67 

75 

134 

104 

175 

129 

15 

9 

3 

4 

28 

14 

16 

10 

125 

23 

109 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 22.07.2017 17:00:33 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Toms TRANKALIS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS Timekeeping 

ENEOS 1006 km powered by Hankook 
1000 km 

Race 

Race (10:00:00 or 373 Laps) started at 12:00:00 

Palanga 2.682 km 

22.07.2017 12:00 
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Pos  

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Not classified (30% = 64 Laps) 

No.  

15 

11 

46 

88 

20 

89 

7 

6 

Name  

JUTA-BAUER Rally Team 

Sparti Reklama- PF Kekava racing team 

Anteja-Kraujotyrimai.lt 

Sauda racing 

Palanga SPA hotel 2 by SpeedLover 

Helios sport 

DFDSDHR.com 

VDS Racing Adventures 

Nat  

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

LTU 

BEL 

LTU 

GBR 

BEL 

Class  

A3000+ 

D1 

D2 

A2000 

GT 

A2000 

X1 

X1 

Make  

BMW M3 

BMW 120D 

AUDI A4 RS Sport 

Honda Civic 

Porsche 991 

Honda Civic 

Ford Zak MK2 Escort 

MARC Car Focus V8 

Laps  

117 

112 

108 

103 

77 

34 

3 

Total Tm  

4:59:15.129 

4:24:40.011 

4:59:27.649 

4:56:46.299 

1:49:25.333 

2:36:42.375 

5:22.726 

Diff  

94 Laps 

99 Laps 

103 Laps 

108 Laps 

134 Laps 

177 Laps 

208 Laps 

Best Tm  

1:18.209 

1:22.641 

1:24.537 

1:20.478 

1:13.125 

1:22.219 

1:21.846 

In Lap  

22 

57 

72 

9 

64 

16 

3 

0 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 22.07.2017 17:00:33 

Clerk of the Course:                                  /Marius MIKUSEVICIUS/ 

Timekeeper:                                              /Toms TRANKALIS/ 

Chief Secretary:                                        /Rasa JAKIENE/ 

Publ.Time: ____________________ 
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